
FRESHMAN FALL SCHEDULE 2018-2019 revised 8/22/18
DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT LOCATION

Sept 15 Saturday 9:00 West Ranch West Ranch
Sept 22 Saturday 9:00 Harvard WL Saugus
Sept 29 Saturday 11:15 ECR Harvard WL
Oct 6 Saturday 9:00 West Ranch West Ranch

Nov 10 Saturday 10:00 ECR ECR
Nov 16 Friday 5:30 Burroughs Burroughs
Nov 17 Saturday 10:00 Notre Dame Notre Dame
Dec 1 Saturday 1:00 Granada Hills Saugus
Dec 8 Saturday 10:00 Moopark Saugus

Dec 14 Friday 5:30 Burroughs Burroughs
Dec 15 Saturday 1:00 Valencia Valencia
Jan 12 Saturday 10:00 Harvard WL Saugus
Jan 19 Saturday 10:00 Calabasas Saugus
Jan 26 Saturday 10:00 Moorpark Moorpark


